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Mens
4x800 Relay
V­A 9 Justin Hermann
V­A 9 Sam Marrese­Wheeler
V­A 11 Casey Paulson
V­A 12 Austin Wells

110m Hurdles
V 9 Ryan Hansen
V 10 Tyler Knieriem

100 Meters
V 11 Evan Alsmo
V 12 Jed Buchholz
V 10 Riley Ramos
Jv 11 Mitch Brooks
Jv 9 Brent Cherek
Jv 12 Enoch Fleming
Jv 10 Kyle Fredrickson
Jv 11 Cyrus Hawkins
Jv 12 Ryan Ramos
Jv 9 Phillip Robinson
Jv 9 Hans Schwoerer
Jv 9 Ben Sjodin
Jv 9 Arthur Sommer
Jv 10 Jake Sondreal
Jv 12 Griffin Wendt

1600 Meters
V 11 Peter Aehl
V 12 Nick Knoche
V 10 Christopher Pahnke
Jv 10 Caleb Heinz
Jv 11 Marcos Kinder
Jv 9 Carter Kreft
Jv 11 Dietrich Schwoerer
Jv 9 Trevor Speich
Jv 10 Jonathan Van Veen

4x200 Relay
V­A 11 Paul Bernhagen
V­A 12 Riley Easland
V­A 11 Ryan MacDonald
V­A 12 Noah Turecek

400 Meters
V 12 Enoch Fleming
V 12 Sam Mischio
V 12 Guenter Schwoerer

Womens
4x800 Relay
V­A 11 Ashley Hellenbrand
V­A 11 Kylie Hellenbrand
V­A 10 Elisabeth Klumpyan
V­A 10 Lexi Richardson

100m Hurdles
V 10 Marlee Dingle
V 12 Cora Stube
V 11 Madison Whiting
Jv 9 Kayla Mahoney

100 Meters
V 11 Brittany Broome
V 12 Evelyn Granados
V 10 Anna Larson
Jv 10 Sydney Athanas
Jv 12 Melanie Aust
Jv 10 Sam France
Jv 11 Heidi Hartmann
Jv 10 Sam Hayes
Jv 10 Sydney Hodges
Jv 10 Kara Moore
Jv 12 Sam Schaller
Jv 9 Camille Schmidt
Jv 9 Mary Zahn

1600 Meters
V 10 Brooke Lonigro
V 11 Maddie Loss
V 11 Jenny Seeliger
Jv 9 Minnie Moll
Jv 9 Kenzie Unke
Jv 10 Linda Zhao

4x200 Relay
V­A 10 Sam France
V­A 11 Maddy Hess
V­A 10 Anna Larson
V­A 11 Mariah Rogers

400 Meters
V 10 Kara Moore
V 12 Ashley Phillips
V 9 Mary Zahn
Jv 10 Sam Hayes
Jv 10 Sydney Hodges
Jv 10 Anna Iwanski



4x100 Relay
V­A 12 Jed Buchholz
V­A 12 Riley Easland
V­A 11 Ryan MacDonald
V­A 10 Riley Ramos

300m Hurdles
V 9 Ryan Hansen
V 10 Tyler Knieriem

800 Meters
V 10 Ryan Stube
V 12 Noah Turecek

200 Meters
V 11 Evan Alsmo
V 12 Riley Easland
V 9 Arthur Sommer
Jv 10 Sam Hanson
Jv 11 Cyrus Hawkins
Jv 12 Ryan Ramos
Jv 10 Jake Sondreal

3200 Meters
V 9 Sam Marrese­Wheeler
V 11 Casey Paulson
V 12 Austin Wells

4x400 Relay
V­A 11 Peter Aehl
V­A 11 Marcos Kinder
V­A 11 Dietrich Schwoerer
V­A 12 Guenter Schwoerer
Jv­B 11 Paul Bernhagen
Jv­B 12 Nick Knoche
Jv­B 12 Sam Mischio
Jv­B 10 Christopher Pahnke
Jv­C 10 Kyle Fredrickson
Jv­C 10 Caleb Heinz
Jv­C 12 Jacob Sam
Jv­C 10 Jonathan Van Veen
Jv­D 9 Brent Cherek
Jv­D 9 Davis Kenyon
Jv­D 9 Carter Kreft
Jv­D 9 Phillip Robinson
Jv­D 9 Ben Sjodin
Jv­E 9 Justin Hermann
Jv­E 9 Hans Schwoerer
Jv­E 12 Griffin Wendt

Discus
V 11 Kyle Bacon
V 11 Mitch Brooks
V 11 Silas Strait
Jv 10 Jeremy Checki
Jv 11 Jakob Ebbert
Jv 10 Jared Green
Jv 10 Christian Jensen
Jv 9 Davis Kenyon
Jv 11 Andy Mulhearn

Jv 9 Camille Schmidt

4x100 Relay
V­A 11 Danica Dwyer
V­A 11 Tatiana Mayerhofer
V­A 11 Mariah Rogers
V­A 12 Kristin Semmann

300m Hurdles
V 10 Marlee Dingle
V 9 Kayla Mahoney
V 11 Madison Whiting

800 Meters
V 12 Crysta Frank
V 12 Evelyn Granados
V 12 Ally Smith

200 Meters
V 12 Melanie Aust
V 11 Brittany Broome
V 9 Katie Rounds

3200 Meters
V 10 Elisabeth Klumpyan

4x400 Relay
V­A 10 Brooke Lonigro
V­A 11 Tatiana Mayerhofer
V­A 11 Olivia Mueting
V­A 12 Kristin Semmann
Jv­B 11 Danica Dwyer
Jv­B 11 Maddy Hess
Jv­B 12 Sam Schaller
Jv­B 12 Ally Smith
Jv­C 11 Ashley Hellenbrand
Jv­C 11 Kylie Hellenbrand
Jv­C 11 Maddie Loss
Jv­C 11 Jenny Seeliger
Jv­D 10 Sam France
Jv­D 11 Heidi Hartmann
Jv­D 10 Lexi Richardson
Jv­D 10 Linda Zhao

Discus
V 12 Libby Cook
V 11 Maddie Dimeo
V 10 Patrice Peregoy
Jv 12 Melanie Aust
Jv 10 Anissa Larson
Jv 10 Hanna Mulcahy
Jv 9 Katie Rounds

Shot Put
V 11 Maddie Barton
V 12 Libby Cook
V 11 Maddie Dimeo
Jv 12 Melanie Aust
Jv 10 Anissa Larson
Jv 10 Hanna Mulcahy
Jv 10 Patrice Peregoy
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Jv 11 Larry Seidl

Shot Put
V 11 Mitch Brooks
V 11 Jakob Ebbert
V 11 Silas Strait
Jv 10 Jeremy Checki
Jv 10 Jared Green
Jv 10 Christian Jensen
Jv 9 Davis Kenyon
Jv 11 Andy Mulhearn
Jv 11 Larry Seidl

High Jump
V 10 Sam Hanson
V 10 Riley Ramos
V 9 Arthur Sommer
Jv 9 Davis Kenyon
Jv 9 Ben Sjodin

Pole Vault
V 12 Jacob Sam
V 10 Ryan Stube

Long Jump
V 12 Enoch Fleming
V 11 Ryan MacDonald
V 9 Arthur Sommer
Jv 9 Phillip Robinson

Triple Jump
V 11 Paul Bernhagen
V 12 Enoch Fleming

High Jump
V 10 Marlee Dingle
V 11 Heidi Hartmann
V 10 Kara Moore
Jv 9 Katie Rounds

Pole Vault
V 10 Lexi Richardson
V 12 Cora Stube
V 9 Mary Zahn

Long Jump
V 11 Brittany Broome
V 11 Olivia Mueting
V 9 Camille Schmidt
Jv 9 Kayla Mahoney
Jv 12 Kristin Semmann

Triple Jump
V 11 Tatiana Mayerhofer
V 12 Sam Schaller
V 12 Kristin Semmann
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